Flexlite GXFlexlite GX
ｓ･ｲｩ｡＠､･＠ｰｲｯ､ｵｳ･＠ｆｬ･ｸｬｩｴ･＠ｇｘ＠｣ｯｮ ｩｮ･＠ｰｩｳｴｯｬ･ｴ･＠､･＠ｳｵ､ｵｲă＠｣｡ｲ･＠ｳ･＠ｦｯｬｯｳ･ｳ｣＠￮ｮ＠ｰｲｯｧｲ｡ｭ･ｬ･＠､･＠ｳｵ､｡ｲ･＠
ｍｉｇＯｍａｇＮ＠ｓｵｮｴ＠､ｩｳｰｯｮｩ｢ｩｬ･＠ｭｯ､･ｬ･＠ｆｬ･ｸｬｩｴ･＠ｇｘ＠ｰ･＠ｴｲ･ｩ＠ｮｩｶ･ｬｵｲｩ＠ｶ｡ｬｯｲｩ｣･Ｚ＠ｋＳＬ＠ｋＵ＠ ｩ＠ｋＸＮ＠ｆｩ･｣｡ｲ･＠ｮｩｶ･ｬ＠
･ｳｴ･＠ｰｲｯｩ･｣ｴ｡ｴ＠ｳă＠ｳ｡ｴｩｳｦ｡｣ă＠ｮ･｣･ｳｩｴă ｩ＠､･＠ｳｵ､ｵｲă＠ｳｰ･｣ｩｦｩ｣･Ｎ＠ｔｯ｡ｴ･＠ｭｯ､･ｬ･ｬ･＠ｆｬ･ｸｬｩｴ･＠ｇｘ＠｢･ｮ･ｦｩ｣ｩ｡ｺă＠
､･＠｣｡ｲ｡｣ｴ･ｲｩｳｴｩ｣ｩｬ･＠ｆｬ･ｸｬｩｴ･＠ｰ･ｮｴｲｵ＠｣ｯｮｦｯｲｴｵｬ＠ｵｴｩｬｩｺ｡ｴｯｲｵｬｵｩＬ＠ｯ＠ｳｵ､｡ｲ･＠･ｦｩ｣ｩ･ｮｴă＠ ｩ＠ｯ＠､ｵｲ｡ｴă＠､･＠ｶｩ｡ ă＠
･ｸｴｩｮｳă＠｡＠｣ｯｮｳｵｭ｡｢ｩｬ･ｬｯｲＮ
ｐｲ･ｬｵｮｧｩｲ･｡＠ｮ｡ｴｵｲ｡ｬă＠｡＠ｭ￢ｩｮｩｩ＠､ｵｭｮ･｡ｶｯ｡ｳｴｲă
FLEXLITE GX

Flexlite GX
Ordering code Wire Ø, mm Clearance Material Thread
CT08C1SD001 0.8 C1 STD M10
CT09C1SD001 0.9 C1 STD M10
CT10C1SD001 1.0 C1 STD M10
CT12C1SD001 1.2 C1 STD M10
CT14C1SD001 1.4 C1 STD M10
CT16C1SD001 1.6 C1 STD M10
CT08C2SD001 0.8 C2 STD M10
CT09C2SD001 0.9 C2 STD M10
CT10C2SD001 1.0 C2 STD M10
CT12C2SD001 1.2 C2 STD M10
CT14C2SD001 1.4 C2 STD M10
CT16C2SD001 1.6 C2 STD M10
CT08C3SD001 0.8 C3 STD M10
CT09C3SD001 0.9 C3 STD M10
CT10C3SD001 1.0 C3 STD M10
CT12C3SD001 1.2 C3 STD M10
CT14C3SD001 1.4 C3 STD M10
CT16C3SD001 1.6 C3 STD M10
CT20C3SD001 2.0 C3 STD M10
CT24C3SD001 2.4 C3 STD M10
CT06C1SD003 0.6 C1 STD M6
CT08C1SD003 0.8 C1 STD M6
CT09C1SD003 0.9 C1 STD M6
CT10C1SD003 1.0 C1 STD M6
CT12C1SD003 1.2 C1 STD M6
CT16C1SD003 1.6 C1 STD M6
Contact tips, STD
CT08C1CZ001 0.8 C1 CRZR M10
CT09C1CZ001 0.9 C1 CRZR M10
CT10C1CZ001 1.0 C1 CRZR M10
CT12C1CZ001 1.2 C1 CRZR M10
CT16C1CZ001 1.6 C1 CRZR M10
CT10C2CZ001 1.0 C2 CRZR M10
CT12C2CZ001 1.2 C2 CRZR M10
CT16C2CZ001 1.6 C2 CRZR M10
CT08C1CZ003 0.8 C1 CRZR M6
Contact tips, CRZR
CT08C1LP002 0.8 C1 LIFE+ M10
CT10C1LP002 1.0 C1 LIFE+ M10
CT12C1LP002 1.2 C1 LIFE+ M10
CT14C1LP002 1.4 C1 LIFE+ M10
CT16C1LP002 1.6 C1 LIFE+ M10
CT08C2LP002 0.8 C2 LIFE+ M10
CT10C2LP002 1.0 C2 LIFE+ M10
CT12C2LP002 1.2 C2 LIFE+ M10
CT14C2LP002 1.4 C2 LIFE+ M10
CT16C2LP002 1.6 C2 LIFE+ M10
CT10C3LP002 1.0 C3 LIFE+ M10
CT12C3LP002 1.2 C3 LIFE+ M10
CT14C3LP002 1.4 C3 LIFE+ M10
CT16C3LP002 1.6 C3 LIFE+ M10
Contact tips, LIFE+
CT10C1SD004 * 1.0 C1 STD M10
CT12C1SD004 * 1.2 C1 STD M10
Contact tips, other
* Narrow gap welding

Flexlite GX
Ordering code Tube type Wire Ø, mm Material Cooling Note
SP016214 Brass - Al, Ss, Fe G End cap + sealing
SP014606 Brass - Al, Ss, Fe G / W
SP015160 Brass - Al, Ss, Fe G / W 600W, MN, S
Wire guide tubes
WIRE GUIDE TUBES GX (K3 AND K5 LEVEL MODELS)
Ordering code Tube type Wire Ø, mm Material Cooling Note
SP013595 Plastic 0.6 Al, Ss Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013596 Plastic 0.8-0.9 Al, Ss W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013597 Plastic 1.0 Al, Ss W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013598 Plastic 1.2 Al, Ss W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013599 Plastic 1.4 Al, Ss W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013600 Plastic 1.6 Al, Ss W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013751  Metal 0.8-0.9 Fe W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013752 Metal 1.0 Fe W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013753  Metal 1.2 Fe W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013754 Metal 1.4 Fe W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP013755 Metal 1.4-1.6 Fe W Max liner OD 4.7 mm
SP009276 Plastic 0.6 Al, Ss G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011867 Plastic 0.8-0.9 Al, Ss G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011868 Plastic 1.0 Al, Ss G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011869 Plastic 1.2 Al, Ss G (420-W-8m) Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011870 Plastic 1.4 Al, Ss G (420-W-8m) Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011871 Plastic 1.6 Al, Ss G (420-W-8m) Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011872 Plastic 2.0 Al, Ss G Max liner OD 6,6 mm
SP011873 Plastic 2.4 Al, Ss G Max liner OD 6,6 mm
SP011886 Metal 0.6 Fe G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011887 Metal 0.8-0.9 Fe G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011888 Metal 1.0 Fe G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011889 Metal 1.2 Fe G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011890 Metal 1.4 Fe G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011891 Metal 1.4-1.6 Fe G Max liner OD 5.9 mm
SP011892 Metal 2.0 Fe G (600-W) Max liner OD 6,6 mm
SP011893 Metal 2.4 Fe G (600-W) Max liner OD 6,6 mm
WIRE GUIDE TUBES GX (K8 LEVEL MODELS)
Flexlite GX
Technical data and ordering codes
Flexlite GX 253G 203G 303G 403G 303W 403W 503W
Welding process MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG
Contact tip M6 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10
Type of cooling Gas Gas Gas Gas Water Water Water
Type of connection Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro
Wire diameters (mm) 0.6–1.2 0.8–1.2 0.8–1.2 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6
Load capacity (IEC 60974-7)
35% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 250 A 200 A 300 A 400 A
60% / Ar + 18% CO₂
100% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 300 A 400 A 500 A
Pistol grip handle Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Remote control option No No No No No No No
LED option No No No No No No No
Rotating neck Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No
Changeable neck No No No No No No No
Ordering codes 3.5 m GX253G35 GX203G35 GX303G35 GX403G35 GX303W35 GX403W35 GX503G35
5 m GX253G5 GX203G5 GX303G5 GX403G5 GX303W5 GX403W5 GX503G5
Flexlite GX 255G 205G 305G 405G 305W 405W 505W
Welding process MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG
Contact tip M6 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10
Type of cooling Gas Gas Gas Gas Water Water Water
Type of connection Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro
Wire diameters (mm) 0.6–1.2 0.8–1.2 0.8–1.2 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6
Load capacity (IEC 60974-7)
35% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 250 A 200 A 300 A 400 A
60% / Ar + 18% CO₂
100% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 300 A 400 A 500 A
Pistol grip handle Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
GXR10 Gun Remote
(ordering code: GXR10)
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
LED option No No No No No No No
Rotating neck Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No
Changeable neck No No No No No No No
Ordering codes 3.5 m GX255G35 GX205G35 GX305G35 GX405G35 GX305W35 GX405W35 GX505G35
5 m GX255G5 GX205G5 GX305G5 GX405G5 GX305W5 GX405W5 GX505G5
K3 MODELS
K5 MODELS
Flexlite GX
Flexlite GX 208GMN 308GMN 408GMN 428W 528W 608W 428WS
Welding process MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG
Contact tip M10 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10
Type of cooling Gas Gas Gas Water Water Water Water
Type of connection Kemppi Kemppi Kemppi Kemppi Kemppi Kemppi Kemppi
Wire diameters (mm) 0.8–1.2 0.8–1.2 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6 0.8–1.6 1.2–2.4 1.2–1.6
Load capacity (IEC 60974-7)
35% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 600 A (40%)
60% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 200 A 300 A 400 A
100% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 420 A 520 A 300 A
Pistol grip handle Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Remote control option Yes* Yes* Yes* Yes* Yes* Yes* Yes*
LED option Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Rotating neck Yes Yes Yes No No No No
Changeable neck Yes Yes Yes No No No No
Ordering codes 3.5 m GX208GMN35 GX308GMN35 GX408GMN35 GX428W35 GX528W35 GX608W35
5 m GX208GMN5 GX308GMN5 GX408GMN5 GX428W5 GX528W5 GX608W5
8 m GX428WS8
* GXR80 Gun Remote With Display (ordering code: GXR80)
NOTE:  Extra long S models are delivered without a wire liner. For wire liner ordering codes, see page 34.
Flexlite GX 605W 305GMN 305GS 305WS 405WS
Welding process MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG MIG/MAG
Contact tip M10 M10 M10 M10 M10
Type of cooling Water Gas Gas Water Water
Type of connection Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro
Wire diameters (mm) 1.2–2.4 0.8–1.2 1.0–1.2 1.0–1.6 1.0–1.6
Load capacity (IEC 60974-7)
35% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 600 A (40%) 350 A 300 A
60% / Ar + 18% CO₂
100% / Ar + 18% CO₂ 250 A 300 A
Pistol grip handle Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
GXR10 Gun Remote
(ordering code: GXR10)
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
LED option No No No No No
Rotating neck No Yes Yes No No
Changeable neck No Yes No No No
Ordering codes 3.5 m GX605W35 GX305GMN35
5 m GX605W5 GX305GMN5
6 m GX305GS6 GX305WS6 GX405WS6
8 m GX305GS8 GX405WS8
K5 MODELS
K8 MODELS